
Eagles #34 Event Schedule
April 10th - 30th, 2024

Weekday Date Start time End time Location Event

Wednesday 4/10/2024 5:00 PM 6:30 PM Buechner Eagles 34 Trustee Meeting

4/10/2024 6:30 PM 8:30 PM Buechner Auxiliary Meeting

4/10/2024 7:00 PM 8:00 PM Mattson Miss Shannon's Swing Night!

4/10/2024 8:00 PM 11:00 PM Mattson The Bad Companions!

Thursday 4/11/2024 6:00 PM 8:00 PM Main Bar Bingo

4/11/2024 6:30 PM 10:00 PM Mattson LGBTQ+ Twin Cities Latin Dance

      (Salsa, Bachata, Cumbia, Rueda)

4/11/2024 7:00 PM 9:00 PM Buechner Brass Strap open mic night

4/11/2024 7:00 PM 9:00 PM Shadewald The Roasters

4/11/2024 8:00 PM 12:00 AM Main Bar Karaoke with OnCall Ent.

Friday 4/12/2024 5:00 PM 11:30 PM Buechner Maggie's 35th Birthday Party

4/12/2024 7:00 PM 10:30 PM Mattson Steve Clarke & the Working Stiffs

     plus Miss Shannon (7-8)

4/12/2024 8:00 PM 11:59 PM Shadewald Constant insult, Mold wine, Christy Costello, 

     Bermuda squares, Pleasure cube

Saturday 4/13/2024 10:00 AM 12:00 PM Buechner Post 1 Auxiliary Meeting

4/13/2024 12:00 PM 5:00 PM Mattson &  Will need Soundperson - Celebration of Life

     Shadewald

4/13/2024 1:00 PM 5:00 PM Buechner Secret Drawing Club

4/13/2024 2:00 PM 6:00 PM Main Bar Bingo - CANCELED

4/13/2024 5:30 PM 11:30 PM Buechner Amanda

4/13/2024 6:30 PM 11:30 PM Mattson Anniversary Party

4/13/2024 8:00 PM 11:59 PM Shadewald J-Mo and The J-Lighters, The Del-Viles, 

     Rat Castle Jazz Ensemble

Sunday 4/14/2024 2:30 PM 5:30 PM Mattson Pop Wagner's Honky Tonk Ranch

4/14/2024 6:30 PM 10:00 PM Shadewald Rogue Tango(is Cancelled)

4/14/2024 8:00 PM 12:00 AM Main Bar Karaoke with Reina Starr

Monday 4/15/2024 7:00 PM 10:00 PM Shadewald Tango Desperados Practilonga

4/15/2024 7:30 PM 10:30 PM Buechner Other Country Ensemble world Folk Music

4/15/2024 7:30 PM 10:30 PM Mattson Square Dancing

Tuesday 4/16/2024 9:00 AM 2:00 PM Mattson & MRTI

     Shadewald

4/16/2024 6:00 PM 8:00 PM Main Bar Bingo

4/16/2024 7:00 PM 11:59 PM Buechner Twin Cities Dart Association

4/16/2024 7:30 PM 10:00 PM Mattson Tiny Tuesdays

4/16/2024 8:00 PM 12:00 AM Main Bar Karaoke with On Call Karaoke

Wednesday 4/17/2024 5:00 PM 6:30 PM Buechner Eagles 34 Trustee Meeting

4/17/2024 7:00 PM 11:00 PM Buechner Ton Up Mpls

4/17/2024 7:00 PM 8:00 PM Mattson Miss Shannon's Swing Night!

4/17/2024 7:00 PM 11:59 PM Shadewald Militzer!

4/17/2024 8:00 PM 11:00 PM Mattson Kinda Fonda Wanda

Thursday 4/18/2024 4:00 PM 5:00 PM Eagles/Signal Production Team Meeting

4/18/2024 6:00 PM 8:00 PM Main Bar Bingo

4/18/2024 6:30 PM 10:00 PM Mattson LGBTQ+ Twin Cities Latin Dance

      (Salsa, Bachata, Cumbia, Rueda)

4/18/2024 8:00 PM 11:59 PM Shadewald El Panasueco, Noslo, Tarias and the Sound



4/18/2024 8:00 PM 12:00 AM Main Bar Karaoke with OnCall Ent.

Friday 4/19/2024 7:45 AM 5:00 PM Shadewald MASPPR Meeting(Location?)

4/19/2024 7:00 PM 10:30 PM Mattson Swingin' On A Star, plus 

     Miss Shannon's dance lessons!

4/19/2024 8:00 PM 11:59 PM Buechner Flowstate

4/19/2024 8:30 PM 11:59 PM Shadewald Mechanix

Saturday 4/20/2024 9:00 AM 12:00 PM Mattson & Legion 5th District Legion & Auxiliary Meeting

     Shadewald

4/20/2024 2:00 PM 6:00 PM Main Bar Bingo

4/20/2024 2:00 PM 5:00 PM Mattson Shannon Butler's dance prep.

4/20/2024 6:00 PM 10:00 PM Mattson All Women's Spring Dance!

4/20/2024 8:00 PM 11:59 PM Buechner Valentine Lowry-Ortega

4/20/2024 8:00 PM 11:59 PM Shadewald Larry Wish + Rupert Angeleyes 

     Double LP Release Show

Sunday 4/21/2024 2:00 PM 5:00 PM Shadewald Irish Set Dance

4/21/2024 2:30 PM 5:30 PM Mattson The Paul Stewart Show

4/21/2024 7:00 PM 11:59 PM Shadewald Liquid Lunch, Oyster World, and Balaclava

     (touring, NYC),  Hot Pursuit

4/21/2024 8:00 PM 12:00 AM Main Bar Karaoke with Reina Starr

Monday 4/22/2024 5:30 PM 7:00 PM Buechner Tango Desperados Practilonga - Meeting

4/22/2024 7:00 PM 10:00 PM Shadewald Tango Desperados Practilonga

4/22/2024 7:30 PM 10:30 PM Mattson World Music Monday hosted by 

     Other Country Ensemble

Tuesday 4/23/2024 6:00 PM 8:00 PM Main Bar Bingo

4/23/2024 7:00 PM 11:59 PM Buechner Twin Cities Dart Association

4/23/2024 8:00 PM 12:00 AM Main Bar Karaoke with On Call Karaoke

Wednesday 4/24/2024 5:00 PM 6:30 PM Buechner Eagles 34 Trustee Meeting

4/24/2024 6:00 PM 8:00 PM Shadewald Aerie Meeting

4/24/2024 6:00 PM 8:00 PM Shadewald Aerie Meeting

4/24/2024 6:30 PM 8:30 PM Buechner Auxiliary meeting

4/24/2024 7:00 PM 8:00 PM Mattson Miss Shannon's Swing Night!

4/24/2024 8:00 PM 11:00 PM Mattson Twin Cities Hot Club

Thursday 4/25/2024 6:00 PM 8:00 PM Main Bar Bingo

4/25/2024 6:30 PM 10:29 PM Shadewald Snowshoe, Lilac Forest, and the Very Bad Days

4/25/2024 6:30 PM 10:00 PM Mattson LGBTQ+ Twin Cities Latin Dance 

     (Salsa, Bachata, Cumbia, Rueda)

4/25/2024 8:00 PM 12:00 AM Main Bar Karaoke with OnCall Ent.

Friday 4/26/2024 7:00 PM 11:59 PM Mattson Miss Shannon's Sock Hop with the Southside Aces!

      7pm dance lesson, 8pm band

4/26/2024 8:00 PM 11:59 PM Shadewald Sigcell......again!

Saturday 4/27/2024 2:00 PM 6:00 PM Main Bar Bingo

4/27/2024 5:00 PM 11:30 PM Mattson SD63 Spring Fundraiser DFL

4/27/2024 8:00 PM 11:59 PM Shadewald Coast Madrone, Pyrrhic Victories, Rabeca

Sunday 4/28/2024 2:30 PM 5:30 PM Mattson Johnny No Cash

4/28/2024 6:30 PM 10:00 PM Shadewald Rogue Tango

4/28/2024 8:00 PM 12:00 AM Main Bar Karaoke with Reina Starr

Monday 4/29/2024 7:00 PM 10:00 PM Shadewald Tango Desperados Practilonga

Tuesday 4/30/2024 6:00 PM 8:00 PM Main Bar Bingo

4/30/2024 7:00 PM 11:59 PM Buechner Twin Cities Dart Association

4/30/2024 8:00 PM 12:00 AM Main Bar Karaoke with On Call Karaoke


